
 

 

Monthly Event Calendar - December 2022 
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Cambridge Curriculum 
Orientation for Grade 

1 – 4 at  OM Kollur 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
  

7 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 12 
 

Sports Day 
Rehearsal at 
BOMIS Kollur 
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In-house 
Christmas Celebrations 
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Boxing Day 

Holiday 
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Birla Open Minds Preschool 

CHANDANAGAR 

Christmas is the spirit of giving without 

the thought of getting 


